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KL9-11

Namn

Alva Malmqvist

Ida Vala

Douglas Andersson
Linus Lind

Wilhelm Oskarsson
Oliver Persson
Emma Go6ransson
Jason Andreasson

KL13

Namn

Denize Andersson
Oskar Lofvander
Enya Harstedt

Axel Sparby
Amanda Sandmark

KL15

Namn

Rasmus Jagerstal
Albin Sandmark
Jesper Johansson
Axel Lofvander
Herman Bjerkhagen
Hedvig Baade Raberg

KL17

Namn

Dennis Oscarsson
Annie Lindberg

Johan Thelander
Therese Braten

Anton Lind

Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki
Emil Pettersson

KL1-3

Namn

Anton Salomonsson
Emil Lindquist
Joacim Hermansson
Jens Olsson

Forening
Vellinge
Skillingmark
Loderup
Skoga-Ekshérad
Skyllberg
Ystad

Ystad

Ystad

Forening
K6ping
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Loderup
Skillingmark
Christianstad

Forening
Loberdd
Christianstad
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Ystad
Loderup

Forening
Furulund
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Skillingmark
Skoga-Ekshéarad
Umed

Ystad

Forening
Furulund
Kdping
Koping
Ystad

47
49
43
47
47
38
42
41

48
47
48
46
43

49
49
47
48
49
48

49
48
46
48
49
49
46

46
50
50
45

49
46
47
47
48
45
40
41

47
48
48
46
46

50
48
50
46
47
48

48
48
50
48
47
48
46

48
47
49
47

48
48
47
45
46
45
45
39

49
49
49
43
43

50
48
49
48
46
47

48
47
48
48
48
47
49

48
49
46
46

48
45
48
46
40
40
41
40

49
46
49
47
41

48
50
50
49
49
47

47
48
48
50
48
44
49

50
49
48
42

5
50
49
50
46
45
47
44
30

49
47
47
47
44

50
48
50
47
46
48

49
48
49
47
49
50
48

49
47
48
47

6
50
49
46
46
47
41
43
42

49
47
44
47
47

49
49
48
49
48
47

49
48
48
46
48
46
46

47
47
47
44

;
50
48
46
47
44
46
38
41

47
45
42
46
47

48
49
48
50
50
48

50
49
47
48
46
49
48

49
48
47
45

8
48
47
48
45
46
43
43
40

49
48
47
46
45

50
49
47
50
47
48

49
48
48
47
46
47
47

47
46
47
46

Summa
390
381
375
369
363
345
336
314

Summa
387
377
374
368
356

Summa
394
390
389
387
382
381

Summa
389
384
384
382
381
380
379

Summa
384
383
382
362

*

19
14

A 00N O ©

16
13
10

23
18
17
15
15
14

17
12
15
11
16
13
15

©

14
11

100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr

150 kr
100 kr

175 kr
125 kr

150 kr
120 kr
80 kr

125 kr
75 kr
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KL4-Elit

Namn

Daniel Malmqvist
Viktor Webeklint
Patrik Andreasson
Lars Magnusson
Mattias Jogmark
Niklas Jogmark
Fredrik Lofvander
Mikael Olsson
Thomas Jogmark
Mattias Lind
Roger Andersson
Martin Oscarsson

KL55

Namn

Peter Grenander
Hans Hagglund
Kenneth Erixon
Johan Lindberg
Greger Ellberg
Stefan Isaksson

KL65

Namn

Aimo Pekkala
Berndt Andersson
Arne Korsback
Hans Yngvard
Henry Lindstrém
Ulf Enoksson
Bertil Nilsson
Kjell Fridh
Kerstin Nilsson

KL75

Namn

Jan Norlander
Osten Tarland
Gun Tarland

Forening
Vellinge
Furulund
Ystad
Skillingmark
Furulund
Furulund
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Skyllberg
Furulund
Skoga-Ekshérad
S3

Furulund

Forening
Ystad
Skultuna
Skyllberg
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Furulund
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie

Forening
Skyllberg
Gotlunda
Skultuna
Furulund
119/A9
Luled
Vellinge
Skyllberg
Vellinge

Forening
Skultuna
Eslov
Eslov

50
50
49
49
48
49
46
46
50
48
46
49

49
48
49
47
48
44

50
48
48
49
49
47
47
48
47

50
47
47

50
49
50
49
50
48
48
49
49
45
46
46

49
48
48
47
49
46

48
46
49
48
48
47
48
47
46

47
48
48

50
50
48
49
48
49
48
47
49
47
47
45

49
49
48
47
47
44

48
47
47
48
47
49
46
45
45

44
45
43

49
50
50
49
47
48
49
48
46
47
48
44

48
49
48
48
46
46

49
48
47
47
47
48
45
45
45

48
49
46

5
49
50
49
48
49
50
47
47
47
48
45
49

50
47
46
46
48
45

49
48
45
43
46
46
48
45
46

48
49
46

6
49
50
50
50
48
48
50
47
46
44
48
47

50
50
48
48
47
46

48
48
49
47
47
45
47
46
47

48
46
49

;
50
48
49
48
50
49
49
48
44
46
48
47

48
48
49
46
49
44

47
49
45
46
46
45
48
43
43

47
46
43

8 Summa
48 395
47 394
48 393
50 392
50 390
47 388
49 386
49 381
47 378
49 374
46 374
45 372
8 Summa
50 393
48 387
47 383
49 378
44 378
46 361
8 Summa
47 386
47 381
48 378
49 377
47 377
47 374
44 373
48 367
46 365
8 Summa
46 378
45 375
48 370

*

25
21
23
20
16
20
18
12
12
8
11
6

19
18
15
12
14

11
12
10

210 kr
170 kr
130 kr

90 kr

175 kr
125 kr

180 kr
150 kr
120 kr

150 kr
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Ksitt
Namn
Annika Grenander

Markus Dreyer Perkiomaki

Ann Pettersson
Goran Pettersson

K1-3
Namn
Therese Braten

Anton Salomonsson

Axel Lofvander
Albin Sandmark
Oliver Adler

K4-Elit

Namn

Mattias Jogmark
Niklas Jogmark
Fredrik Léfvander
Viktor Webeklint
Roger Andersson
Dennis Oscarsson

K55-75

Namn

Ingemar Karlsson
Kenneth Erixon
Hans Karlsson
Berndt Andersson
Ulf Enoksson
Henry Lindstrom
Peter Grenander
Kjell Fridh

Lars Lennartsson
Greger Ellberg
Erik Norregard
Hans Yngvard
Aimo Pekkala

Forening
Ystad
Umea
Ystad
Ystad

Forening
Skillingmark
Furulund
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Christianstad
Ystad

Forening
Furulund
Furulund
Dagstorp/Lilla-Harrie
Furulund

S3

Furulund

Forening
Skyllberg
Skyllberg
Skyllberg
Gotlunda
Luled
119/A9
Ystad
Skyllberg
Loderup
Furulund
Loderup
Furulund
Skyllberg

48
46
48
45

49
47
47
48
46

50
47
50
50
49

45
48
48
46
49
47
49
47
48
46
46

50
48
47
47

49
49
50
49
49

49
49
48
48
47

49
49
46
48
47
48
46
47
43
49
48

49
48
47
45

49
47
48
49
46

49
48
48
49
49

49
49
49
49
44
47
50
48
46
47
46

48
46
48
47

49
48
48
48
47

48
50
49
48
45

48
49
48
48
48
50
49
47
49
45
49

5
48
46
48
45

44
44
42
36
38

47
43
42
36
39

46
44
44
46
48
44
44
41
44
37
46

6
50
47
46
46

46
47
38
34
35

48
45
43
43
43

48
47
46
47
46
46
46
42
40
45
37

v
48
47
48
45

47
44
42
42
44

45
47
44
48
43

48
47
47
47
48
46
42
43
42
43
36

8 Summa
49 390
49 377
44 376
43 363
8 Summa
47 380
44 370
45 360
43 349
41 346
8 Summa
48 384
45 374
45 369
44 366
49 364
0 0

8 Summa
46 379
46 379
49 377
46 377
46 376
47 375
45 371
46 361
44 356
41 353
41 349
0 0

0 0

*

18

10

12
7

14
14
13

*

10
11
14
12
10
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125 kr
75 kr

150 kr
100 kr

175 kr
125 kr

170 kr
150 kr
130 kr
110 kr

90 kr



